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Education Commission, ACT and Professor of Classics,
Australian National University, Canberra

Standing Committee on External Studies Papers

Agenda Papers: First Meeting

Agenda Papers: Second Meeting

Agenda Papers: Third Meeting

Agenda Papers: Fourth Meeting
Additional Agenda Papers: Fourth Meeting
Agenda Papers: Fifth Meeting

Agenda Papers: Sixth Meeting

Agenda Papers: Seventh Meeting

Report addressed to External Studies Standing Committee:
"Who uses External Studies? Who Should?"

Agenda Papers: Eighth Meeting
Project Proposals for 1987
Agenda Papers: Ninth Meeting
Agenda Papers: Tenth Meeting
Agenda Papers: Eleventh Meeting

Apr 1985
Jun 1985
Sep 1985
Nov 1985
Nov 1985
Feb 1986
Apr 1986
Jul 1986
Aug 1986

Sep 1986
1986-1987
Mar 1987
Jul 1987

Nov 1987
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House of Representatives Standing Committee on Employment, Education and Training Papers and
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Submission

Subcommittee inspection at Perth re. new technology in
Education

Visit and inquiry at Brisbane re new technology in education

Visit and inquiry at Yuenduma [NT] re new technology in
education

Submission re education and training visit to Perth
Submission re education and training visit to Melbourne
Submission re education and training visit to Geelong
Submission re education and training visit to Sydney
Briefing material for visit to Melbourne

Briefing material for visit to Adelaide

New Technology Report [draft No.1]

Education Technology [notes and draft No.2]
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Jul 1988
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Aug 1986

Sep 1988
Sep 1988
Sep 1988
Sep 1988
Oct 1988
Oct 1988
Nov 1988
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Professor Richard Johnson, Special Commissioner, Tertiary RW 1547
Education Commission, ACT and Professor of Classics,

Australian National University, Canberra

Submission by Queensland Department of Employment,
Vocational Education and Training:
"New Technology in Education"

Submission by Queensland Department of Education: "New
Technology in Education”

New Technology in Education Inquiry: Submissions Volume 1: 1-
25

New Technology in Education Inquiry: Submissions Volume 2:
26-50

New Technology in Education Inquiry: Submissions Volume 3:
51-75

New Technology in Education: Official Hansard Reports

New Technology in Education: Correspondence

New Technology in Education: Telecom Australia Submission
WA Regional Development Advisory Committee: Submission

Skyswith Pacific Satellite Pty Ltd: Submission
White Copies - Correspondence

Correspondence Out
Correspondence Out
Correspondence Out
Correspondence Out

Correspondence Out
Distance Education Files

Adult and Continuing Education: Green and White Paper
Distance Education: ASPESA

Distance Education: Commonwealth and Asia

Distance Education: Green Paper

Distance Education: Libraries

Distance Education: Meetings, Agendas, White Paper
Distance Education: Nursing

Distance Education: Overseas Miscellaneous

Distance Education: Rural

Distance Education: Social Work and Community Services

Distance Education: Statistics

Jul 1988 B

Aug 1988 B

n.d. B

n.d. B

n.d. B

Sep-Nov 1988
Nov 1988-Feb 1989

Sep 1988
Oct 1988

Jan-Jun 1987
Jul-Dec 1987
Jan-Jun 1988
Jul-Dec 1988
Jan -May 1989
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1988
1988
1988-1989
1988
1988
1988
1986-1988
1987-1988
1987-1988
1986-1988
1987
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Correspondence and Subject Files [These files were inter-filed with reports and research papers. Care
has been taken to preserve original order; the files themselves have been artificially created]

8 52

Distance Education: Steering Committee
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8 57
9 58
9 59
9 60
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10 64
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11 67
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12 73
12 74
12 75
12 76
12 77
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13 79
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13 81
13 82
13 83
13 84
13 85
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Professor Richard Johnson, Special Commissioner, Tertiary RW 1547

Education Commission, ACT and Professor of Classics,
Australian National University, Canberra

Academic Staff Development

ACPAC - Pacific and Global University
Adult Education: Continuing Education
Australian Education Council
Australian Education Council
Australian Education Council
Australian Vice-Chancellors' Committee
The Commonwealth of Learning
Communications Technology

Credit Transfer

Credit Transfer

Credit Transfer

Credit Transfer: Pattison Consultancy
Credit Transfer: Tertiary Education
Credit Transfer: Study

CTEC

Dawkins White Paper

Distance Education

Distance Education: Australian
Distance Education: Overseas Program
Education and Technology

Education Technology

Entrance Requirements

Entry Level Training

Flexible Delivery of Training

National Heads of External Studies

National Heads of External Studies [Adelaide Meeting]
Heads of TAFE External Studies: Victorian TAFE

Heads of TAFE External Studies

Heads of External Studies: University of Queensland

Heads of External Studies Committee: Annual Conference of

TAFE Directors

Labour Market Programs

Masters' Degrees in Advanced Education

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1980-'989
1988-1989
1988-1989
1987-1988
1988
1988-1989
1988
1988-1989
1987-1988
1987
1988-1989
1989-1991
1988
1988-1989
1988
1985-1989
1988
1989
1984-1989
1987-1989
1987
1988-1989
1988
1989
1991-1992
1984-1985
Mar 1986
1987
Mar 1987
1988
May 1988

1988
1985-1986
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13 86
14 87
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14 89
14 90
14 91
15 92
15 93
15 94
15 95
15 96
15 97
16 98
16 99
16 100
16 101
16 102
16 103
16 104

Professor Richard Johnson, Special Commissioner, Tertiary RW 1547

Education Commission, ACT and Professor of Classics,
Australian National University, Canberra

National Library Card for External Students

Nurse Education

OECD

Open Learning Authority of Australia
OLI

SCEA

SCES advice to CTEC

SCES Current Papers

SCES Specialist Papers

Scott's Correspondence College Pty Ltd
TAFE Off Campus

Technology

Telematics and Communication Papers

UNESCO

Seminars, Reports and Papers prepared by Richard Johnson

Seminar: "Effectiveness and Efficiency in Distance Education”

Regional Seminar: Distance Education Report

Distance Education in Australia

Paper on "Sixty Years of Higher Education" [1940-2000]
ASPESA: "Futures for Distance Education”

1986
1988-1989
1988-1981
1990-1991

1987
1988-1992
1988-1990

1988

1986

1992
1989-1992
1985-1989
1981-1985

1988

c1986
1986
1990
1989
1989
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House of Representatives Standing Committee on Transport, Communications and Infrastructure

16 106
16 107
16 108
16 109
17 110
17 111
17 112
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Inquiry Papers
16 105 ABC's Submission to the Inquiry into the uses of the Sixth High

Power Television Channel

Submission Nos. 1-33: Inquiry into the possible uses of the Sixth

High Power Television Channel

Submission Nos. 34-44: Inquiry into the possible uses of the

Sixth High Power Television Channel

Submission Nos. 45-57: Inquiry into the possible uses of the

Sixth High Power Television Channel

Submission Nos. 58-63: Inquiry into the possible uses of the

Sixth High Power Television Channel

Submission Nos. 64-85: Inquiry into the possible uses of the

Sixth High Power Television Channel

Possible uses of the Sixth High Power Television Channel

[Official Hansard Report]

Options/Issues Paper
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Mar 1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

May 1992

Jun 1992
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17
17

113
114

Education Commission, ACT and Professor of Classics,
Australian National University, Canberra

Statement by Hon Peter Morris MHR

Revised Guidelines for Official Witnesses and preparation of
Submissions

Sep 1992 B
Sep 1984 B

Reports, Papers and Publications [these bundles have been sorted into categories and arranged in

17

17

18

18

18
19
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20
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115

116

117

118

119
120
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

alphabetical sequence by author and chronological order

Discussion Papers, Proposals and reports relating to the
provision of Distance Education and Technology [x1 bundle]

Discussion Papers, Proposals and reports relating to the
provision of Distance Education and Technology [x1 bundle]

Discussion Papers, Proposals and reports relating to the
provision of Distance Education and Technology [x1 bundle]

Discussion Papers, Proposals and reports relating to the
provision of Distance Education and Technology [x1 bundle]

Published Journal Articles and Papers [photocopies]
Miscellaneous Journals

Publication: The Australian, pictorial record of the
establishment of great papers

Publication: Academic Staff Evaluation and Development, a
university case study [Ingrid Moses]

Publication: Asia and the Pacific, a survey of distance education
1992, 7 Vol.2 [Republic of Korea - Vietnam] by The National
Institute of Multimedia Education, Japan

Publication: Asia and the Pacific, a survey of distance education
1992, 7 Vol.2 [Republic of Korea - Vietnam] by The National
Institute of Multimedia Education, Japan

Publication: Conference Abstracts. Distance Education - first
century

Publication: Distance Education in Asia and the Pacific Volume
1. Proceedings of the Regional Seminar on Distance Education,
Thailand

Publication: Distance Education in Asia and the Pacific Volume
2. Proceedings of the Regional Seminar on Distance Education,
Thailand

Publication: Diversity Down Under in Distance Education [Kevin
Smith Editor]

Publication: Interdisciplinary and Higher Education, 1977
ASAIHL Seminar-Workshop, Philippines

Reports and Studies relating to Distance Education and External
Studies

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

n.d. B
n.d. B
n.d. B
n.d. B
n.d. B
1985-1988 B
1966 B
1988 B
1992 B
1992 B
1992 B
1986 B
1986 B
1984 B
1977 B
1980-1986 B
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Education Commission, ACT and Professor of Classics,
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25

25
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131

132

133

134

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146

147
148

149

Australian National University, Canberra

Reports and Studies relating to Distance Education and External
Studies

Reports and Studies relating to Distance Education and External
Studies

Reports and Studies relating to the provision of Distance
Education

Reports and Studies relating to the provision of Distance
Education

Reports and Studies relating to the provision of Distance
Education

Reports and Studies relating to the provision of Distance
Education

Reports and Studies relating to TAFE in Australia

Reports and Studies relating to Technology and Education
Reports and Studies relating to "Open College"

Report: "A National Institute of Tertiary Education

ASPESA: Reports and Studies

Reports and Studies on Library Services in Distance Education
OECD Studies

Regional Seminar: Distance Education Studies. Resource Papers

Regional Seminar: Distance Education Papers and Studies.
Country Papers

Regional Seminar: Distance Education Papers and Studies.
Country Case Papers

Correspondence: Distance Education. Overseas

Reports and Studies on approaches to Distance Education
Overseas

Video Tape: "Take TAFE to School" [Distance Education Media
Unit. TAFE External Studies, Queensland]
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1987-1988 B
1989-1991 B
1984-1986 B
1987 B
1988 B
1991-1992 B
1985-1992 B
1983-1992 B
1983-1987 B
1984 B
1986-1991 B
B
1988-1991 B
Nov-Dec 1986 B
Nov-Dec 1986 B
Nov-Dec 1986 B
1987-1991 B
1984-1987 B
June 1985
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